Sailwave results for COPA VELA YCP 2018 - 3A ETAPA - SNIPE at 2018

Rank SailNo
1st 31104
2nd 31093
3rd 30670
4th 30546
5th 27052
6th 313
7th 29654
8th 30513
9th 31466
10th 3093
11th 3

12th 30
13th 30599
14th 31064
15th 29875
16th 31201
17th 27058
18th 30858
19th 31126
20th 31140
21st 2968
22nd 31003

Class
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

COPA VELA YCP 2018 - 3A ETAPA - SNIPE

Results are provisional as of 17:55 on October 6, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
Geral
Geral
Geral
Mista
Master
Geral
Geral
Master
Master
Master
Geral
Mista
Master
Master
Mista
Mista
Geral
Feminina
Mista
Geral
Master

Master

Club
YCSA
YCP
YCSA
YCP
YCP
YCSA
CCSP
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCSA
YCP
YCSA
YCSA
YCP
YCSA
SPYC
YCP
YCP
YCSA

HelmName
Ricardo Canepa Barbosa
Leonardo Prioli
Bruno Ruthenberg
Alberto Hackerott
Carlos Frederico Hackerott
Caio Prado
Renato Machado de Almeida
Jonas E Chorociejus
Manfred Kaufmann Jr.
Marcos Val
Tomas Verdino
Alonso Loépez

André Guilherme Schwarz

Carlos Eduardo Lazzaro Traversa

Robeta Blum

Carolina Sacconi

Luis Carlos Borba
Samaia S. Francavilla
Isabela Malpighi
Flavio Robert Antunes
Aldo Pelliccuotti

Jaime Iglesias

file:///C:/Users/victorsaothiago/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4432 htm

CrewName
Anderson Brandéo
Gabriel Chorocejus
Bruno Felix
Eloah Hackerott
Eric van Deursen
Esdras Santana de Jesus
Roberto Fontes
Gisele M G Chorociejus
Gustavo Ruschmann
Alejandro Olio
Franco Verdino
Laura Varela
Eduardo Pereira Guimaraes
Felipe Costa
Laura Coelho
Mario Sacconi
Leonardo Prada Lorenzi
Cristiane Queiroz
Betenson
Fabio Ribas Molinari
Diego Maldonado

Maria Perez

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0
10.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
16.0
11.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
14.0
4.0
8.0
20.0
19.0
22.0
17.0
13.0
21.0

R2

1.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

4.0

12.0

6.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

27.0 UFD
27.0 DNC
16.0

17.0

15.0
20.0
27.0 DNC
19.0

Total
3.0
4.0
8.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
26.0
27.0
31.0
35.0
36.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
40.0
40.0

Nett
3.0

4.0

8.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
26.0
27.0
31.0
35.0
36.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
40.0
40.0
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Sailwave results for COPA VELA YCP 2018 - 3A ETAPA - SNIPE at 2018

Rank SailNo
23rd 29433
24th 91047
25th 30651
25th 30856

Class
Snipe

Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

Fleet
Mista

Geral
Geral

Geral

Club
YCP

YCP
YCP
YCSA

HelmName CrewName

Luiz Antonio Teixeira Pinto Suzi Mary Arnone Pinto
Cesar Seabra
Paulo Axel F. Dalgas Frisch Arthur Carvalho Santos

Enrico Francavilla Frederico Siebert Francavilla

R1
23.0

24.0
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

R2
18.0

21.0
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

Existe protesto pendente de julgamento na regata 1: protestante 29475 / protestado 31104 / testemunha 30670.

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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Total
41.0

45.0
54.0
54.0

Nett
41.0

45.0
54.0
54.0
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